
IBPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE _ |PAGE OF PAC
AMENDMENT-OF SOLICITATION!MODIFIC TION OF CONTRACT-j-P-1 O. -_ . C .- A - P

2. AMENDMENTJMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUIS1TIoNIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It appicable)

001 AR2 2 2M
6. ISSUED BY COE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IfothertianItemi6) COE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street coulty, State and ZIP Code) (X) SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

THOMAS E. MURLEY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

9106 McDonald Drive

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-04 -03-071

Bethesda MD 20817

106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COOE FACILITYcODE X 09-18-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
[The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. Thehour and date specified for receipt of Offers .--_.vDis extended, - []is not extended.

Offe~s must acknowledge receipnt of i(his amenmn . .or to t^ ofhu ,_r O data-secAid hi thercid r or-2samrnded.byiif o the-fowong methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OFYOUR OFFER. Ifbyvirtue of this amendment you desire tochange an offeraireadysubmitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ZACCOUNTnNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reqked) NA

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specdfy autrlty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM 1O6

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATVE CHANGES (such as changes I npay*r ofce. approplalon dale, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THEAUTHORrrY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrIY OF:

D.OTHER (Spedfytypeofmotnfcationandautatty) Mutual Agreement of Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, j§3 is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF secton headngs, IxcWng soldtllorolcntract sitject matertwhere feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 31, 2004. Therefore Section F.4,

Duration of Contract Period, first sentence is revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 9/18/2003 and will expire 07/31/2004."

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the ceiling amount of $50,000.

Except as proided herein. af lenes ad condtions of the document referenced kI Ke 9A or 1XA as heretofore dad, reahns urhinged and hI 8.5 face and eftect

1SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) SA. NAME AND TIINE G OFFCER (Type c

Ste en Pool X

;jntra4fing Officer ) /

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 ROM002


